COUNTY: PIPESTONE

111
238
311
333
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
452
453
454
484
541
561
562
621
713
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -MACHINERY

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC, PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$4,034,039
$4,231,469
$53,268,972
$4,157,377
$3,587,539
$5,781,652
$28,945,661
$1,778,416
$428,771
$8,899,138
$15,431,399
$7,584,376
$21,788,987
$1,435,130
$324,027
$9,506,623
$979, 342
$5,177
$300,819
$18,434,755
$1,896,242
$1,038,927
$5,692,384
$936,166
$1,145,628
$7,544,452
$8,490,673
$2,837,681
$434,770
$295,573
$121,552,446

$342,768,611

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$435,133
$630,598
$433,431
$225,690
$330,960
$666,230
$1,871,855
$1,077,621
$329,978
$7,374,916
$4,113,827
$575,439
$2,715,579
$158,760
$258,366
$5,524,848
$680,213
$4,787
$58,313
$977,277
$464,424
$6,316
$14,117
$902,423
$1,020,678
$7,279,907
$2,785,798
$336,402
$238,474
$52,910
$10,590,051

$52,135,321

SALES TAX

$28,282
$40,988
$28,173
$14,669
$21,512
$43,303
$121,670
$70,045
$21,448
$479,368
$295,036
$37,406
$176,511
$10,318
$16,794
$359,114
$44,213
$311
$3,791
$63,522
$30,190
$411
$918
$63,496
$70,596
$489,335
$181,066
$21,867
$19,909
$3,439
$688,360

$3,446,061

USE TAX

$0
$1,666
$27,826
$2
$9,742

$143,012

TOTAL TAX

$28,282
$42,654
$55,999
$14,671
$31,254
$50,179
$122,332
$96,614
$21,858
$487,096
$302,000
$37,406
$178,806
$10,428
$16,826
$359,352
$44,962
$311
$5,367
$66,328
$30,190
$411
$2,402
$63,496
$75,350
$490,709
$182,590
$22,322
$19,909
$11,583
$717,386

$3,589,073
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